
Studio # 610 615 4

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

ATP/Open PBT                   

7:30-8:15PM                       

Dore

Mondays - Preparatory Dance

Classical Coaching 

Stephenson and 

Guests

Level 1B Ballet             

4PM to 5:30PM

 Dore                      

Prep 2                    

Ballet                            

 4PM to 5:30PM

 Khachatryan                     

Prep 

5/ATP Ballet                         

 5:15PM to 

7:15PM                       

  Stephenson

Level 1A Ballet                          

 5:30PM to 6:45PM

Dore                       

Beg. I Adult Ballet 

  5:30PM to 6:30PM          

Khachatryan

Beg. II Adult Ballet 

  6:30PM to 7:30PM          

Khachatryan



Studio # 607 610 612 4

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

Tuesdays - Preparatory Dance

Level 4A / 4B                                 

Ballet                                 

4:00PM to 6:00PM                       

Stephenson / Everett 

when available 

Level 5                              

Ballet                            

4:00PM to 

6:00PM                           

Stewart/ Kuyler 

when available

Level 5                                 

Pointe                             

 6:00PM to 

7:00PM                                 

Stewart

Level 4A / 4B                                 

Pointe                             

 6:00PM to 

7:00PM                                 

Stephenson

Level 3B                                 

Pointe                             

 6:00PM to 

7:00PM                                 

Onipko

Level 3A / 3B                                

Ballet                             

4:00PM to 6:00PM                 

  Onipko

Level 2 / 3A                       

 Pre-Pointe                                 

6:15PM to 

7:15PM                                    

Dore

Bridge Class                                  

Ballet                

4:45PM to 6:15PM

 Dore                    

2



Studio # 607 4 610 298 398

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM Level 2 

5:45PM Stretch        

Khachatryan 

6:00PM 5:45 - 6:15

6:15PM                                

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

Level 3              

Men's Technique            

7:00 to 7:30PM      

Khachatryan

Level 2                                       

Ballet                         

  4:00PM to 

5:30PM                             

Khachatryan  

Wednesdays - Preparatory Dance

Pre-Primary 3/4                      

 2:30PM to 

3:15PM   

Ketner  

Level 4                                 

PBT                      

 4:00PM to 

4:45PM Dore                               

ATP Ballet                                

4:45PM to 6:15PM                

 Dore  

Level 4A and 4B                    

 Ballet                       

 4:45PM to 

6:15PM                      

Stephenson  

Primary A                       

 3:15PM to 

4:00PM    

Ketner  
Primary B                                                            

4:00 - 4:45PM                       

Alzamora

Primary C                               

Ballet                      

4:45-5:45PM

Alzamora                     

Level 5                       

 Ballet                         

 4:00PM to 

5:30PM                               

Stewart  

Level 5                   

Pointe                               

5:30PM to 

6:15PM                                

Stewart

Level 3                                                                 

Ballet and Pointe                        

  5:30PM to 

7:15PM                                     

Onipko  

ATP Horton 

Technique                               

6:15PM to 7:15PM                               

Carrillo 

Level 5                    

PBT                         

6:30 to 7:15PM       

Dore 

Level 4B                      

 Pointe                              

6:30PM to 

7:15PM                       

Stephenson 

3



Studio # 607 610 612 4 298

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:30PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

Thursdays - Preparatory Dance

ATP         

Creative 

Practice           

7:15PM to 

8:15PM             

Ha

Level 3                               

PBT                          

4:00PM to 

5:00PM       

Stephenson

Level 4 / 5                   

Contemporary 

 4:00PM to 

5:00PM                      

 Ha / Wilemon

Level 4 / 5                    

                                 

Ballet                           

5:00PM to 

6:30PM                            

Stewart / 

Kuyler (when 

available) 

Level 3                       

 Ballet                      

 5:15PM to 

7:00PM                    

Stephenson 

 

ATP                                            

               

Contemporary 

                      

 5:45PM to 

7:15PM                                 

Ha / Wilemon Level 5                              

Pointe                             

6:30PM to 

7:15PM                           

Stewart



Studio # 607 612 614 4

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6:30PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

Level 4A / 4B Pointe 

6:15PM to 7:15PM 

Stephenson

 Level 5 

Ballet and 

Pointe 5:15 - 

7:15 Onipko

Fridays - Preparatory Dance

Classical 

Coaching 

Stephenson 

and Dore

 Boys Ballet 

4:00PM to 

4:45PM  

Khachatryan

Level 1B 

Ballet             

4:00 - 5:30            

Dore

Level 2 Ballet 

4:45PM - 6:15PM 

Khachatryan

Level 4A / 4B Ballet          

4:45PM - 6:15PM 

Stephenson
Level 1A 

Ballet                     

5:30 - 6:45   

Dore

 Level 2 Boys 

Ballet 6:15PM to 

6:45PM  

Khachatryan



Studio # 607 610 4 298 398

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:00PM

 Senior Jazz                            

1:15 PM to 

2:15 PM           

Carrillo

Saturdays - Preparatory Dance

Int. Adult 

Ballet 9AM to 

10:30AM  

Stephenson / 

Machetti / 

Donley

Pre-Primary 3 

9:00 - 9:45AM 

Ketner

Junior 

Performance 

Ensemble                

9AM to 

10:30AM                               

Dore

   Upper 

Division Ballet 

Elective                  

9:00 - 10:30 

Stewart
Pre-Primary 4  

9:45 - 10:30AM  

Ketner

Youth 

Ensemble 

10:00 - 11:00                     

Alzamora
Primary A         

10:30 - 

11:15AM 

Ketner

Level 4 and 5 

Senior 

Performance 

Ensemble                  

10:45AM to 

12:45PM                      

DoreATP 

Repertory 

11:45AM to 

1:00PM  

Carrillo Sept - 

February / Ha 

March - May               


