Mondays - Preparatory Dance						
Studio #	610	615	4			
2:30	Classical Coaching					
2:45	Stephenson and					
3:00	Guests					
3:15PM						
3:30PM						
3:45PM						
4:00PM						
4:15PM	Prep 2		Level 1B Ballet			
4:30PM	Ballet		4PM to 5:30PM			
4:45PM	4PM to 5:30PM		Dore			
5:00PM	Khachatryan					
5:15PM		Prep				
5:30PM	Beg. I Adult Ballet	5/ATP Ballet	Level 1A Ballet			
5:45PM	5:30PM to 6:30PM	5:15PM to	5:30PM to 6:45PM			
6:00PM	Khachatryan	7:15PM	Dore			
6:15PM		Stephenson				
6:30PM	Beg. II Adult Ballet					
6:45PM	6:30PM to 7:30PM					
7:00PM	Khachatryan					
7:15PM						
7:30PM						
7:45PM			ATP/Open PBT			
8:00PM			7:30-8:15PM			
8:15PM			Dore			

Tuesdays - Preparatory Dance						
Studio#	607	610	612	4		
4:00PM	Level 4A / 4B	Level 3A / 3B	Level 5			
4:15PM	Ballet	Ballet	Ballet			
4:30PM	4:00PM to 6:00PM	4:00PM to 6:00PM	4:00PM to			
4:45PM	Stephenson / Everett	Onipko	6:00PM	Bridge Class		
5:00PM	when available		Stewart/ Kuyler	Ballet		
5:15PM			when available	4:45PM to 6:15PM		
5:30PM				Dore		
5:45PM						
6:00PM	Level 4A / 4B	Level 3B	Level 5			
6:15PM	Pointe	Pointe	Pointe	Level 2 / 3A		
6:30PM	6:00PM to	6:00PM to	6:00PM to	Pre-Pointe		
	7:00PM	7:00PM	7:00PM	6:15PM to		
6:45PM	Stephenson	Onipko	Stewart	7:15PM		
				Dore		
7:00PM						
7:15PM						
7:30PM						

Wednesdays - Preparatory Dance							
Studio #	607	4	610	298	398		
2:30 PM		Pre-Primary 3/4					
2:45 PM		2:30PM to 3:15PM					
3:00 PM		Ketner					
3:15 PM		Primary A 3:15PM to					
3:30PM		4:00PM					
3:45PM		Ketner					
4:00PM		Primary B 4:00 - 4:45PM	Level 2 Ballet	Level 4 PBT	Level 5 Ballet		
4:15PM		Alzamora	4:00PM to 5:30PM	4:00PM to 4:45PM Dore	4:00PM to 5:30PM		
4:30PM			Khachatryan	4.43FW Dole	Stewart		
4:45PM	ATP Ballet 4:45PM to 6:15PM	Primary C Ballet	Machallyan	Level 4A and 4B Ballet	Otowart		
5:00PM	Dore	4:45-5:45PM Alzamora		4:45PM to 6:15PM			
5:15PM		Alzamora		Stephenson	Level 5 Pointe		
5:30PM		Level 2	Level 3 Ballet and Pointe		5:30PM to 6:15PM		
5:45PM		Stretch Khachatryan	5:30PM to 7:15PM		Stewart		
6:00PM		5:45 - 6:15	Onipko				
6:15PM	ATP Horton						
6:30PM	Technique 6:15PM to 7:15PM Carrillo			Level 4B Pointe 6:30PM to	Level 5 PBT 6:30 to 7:15PM		
6:45PM				7:15PM	Dore		
7:00PM		Level 3 Men's Technique 7:00 to 7:30PM Khachatryan		Stephenson			
7:15PM		randonati yan					

Thursdays - Preparatory Dance						
Studio #	607	610	612	4	298	
4:00PM	Level 3 PBT	Level 4 / 5 Contemporary				
4:15PM	4:00PM to	4:00PM to				
4:30PM	5:00PM	5:00PM				
4:45PM	Stephenson	Ha / Wilemon				
5:00PM			Level 4 / 5			
5:15PM	Level 3		D - II - 4			
5:30PM	Ballet 5:15PM to		Ballet 5:00PM to			
5:45PM	7:00PM	ATP	6:30PM			
6:00PM	Stephenson	Contemporary	Stewart / Kuyler (when			
6:15PM		5:45PM to 7:15PM	available)			
6:30PM		Ha / Wilemon	Level 5 Pointe			
6:45PM			6:30PM to 7:15PM			
7:00PM			Stewart			
7:15PM				ATP Creative		
7:30PM				Creative Practice		
7:45PM				7:15PM to		
8:00PM				8:15PM Ha		
8:15PM						

Fridays - Preparatory Dance							
Studio #	607	612	614	4			
2:00PM	Classical						
2:15PM	Coaching						
2:30PM	Stephenson						
2:45PM	and Dore						
3:00PM							
3:15PM							
3:30PM							
3:45PM							
4:00PM	Level 1B			Boys Ballet			
4:15PM	Ballet 4:00 - 5:30			4:00PM to 4:45PM			
4:30PM	Dore			Khachatryan			
4:45PM		Level 4A / 4B Ballet 4:45PM - 6:15PM		Level 2 Ballet 4:45PM - 6:15PM			
5:00PM		Stephenson		Khachatryan			
5:15PM	Level 1A		Level 5	,			
5:30PM	Ballet		Ballet and				
5:45PM	5:30 - 6:45		Pointe 5:15 -				
6:00PM	Dore		7:15 Onipko				
6:15PM		Level 4A / 4B Pointe		Level 2 Boys			
6:30PM		6:15PM to 7:15PM		Ballet 6:15PM to			
6:45PM		Stephenson		6:45PM			
7:00PM							
7:15PM							

Saturdays - Preparatory Dance							
Studio #	607	610	4	298	398		
9:00		Int. Adult	Pre-Primary 3	Junior	Upper		
9:15		Ballet 9AM to	9:00 - 9:45AM	Performance	Division Ballet		
9:30		10:30AM	Ketner	Ensemble	Elective		
		Stephenson /		9AM to	9:00 - 10:30		
9:45		Machetti /	Pre-Primary 4	10:30AM	Stewart		
10:00	Youth	Donley	9:45 - 10:30AM	Dore			
40.45	Ensemble		Ketner				
10:15	10:00 - 11:00						
	Alzamora						
10:30			Primary A				
10:45			10:30 -		Level 4 and 5		
11:00			11:15AM		Senior		
			Ketner		Performance		
11:15					Ensemble		
11:30					10:45AM to		
11:45				ATP	12:45PM		
12:00PM				Repertory	Dore		
				11:45AM to			
12:15PM				1:00PM			
12:30PM				Carrillo Sept -			
12:45PM				February / Ha			
121 701 141				March - May			
1:00PM							
1:15PM				Senior Jazz			
1:30PM				1:15 PM to			
1:45PM				2:15 PM			
2:00PM				Carrillo			